FOREST OF DEAN DISTRICT COUNCIL ’
COUNCILLOR ALLOWANCES PAID IN 2023/24 il‘ e 3

Basic Special Dependents Traveland Co-optees Total

Allowance  Responsibility Carer's Subsistence Allowance
Allowance  Allowance Allowance

Alan Preest £6,374.05 £135.34 £12.00 £6,521.39
Alison Bruce £5,231.98 £0.00 £5,231.98
Andrew Moore £6,374.05 £7,695.08 £14,069.13
Andrew McDermid £5,231.98 £0.00 £5,231.98
Andrew Gardiner £1,110.13 £0.00 £1,110.13
Bernard O'Neill £6,374.05 £1,950.81 £27.90 £8,352.76
Brian Robinson £1,110.13 £104.94 £393.45 £1,608.52
Brian Jones £1,110.13 £0.00 £1,110.13
Brian Lewis £1,110.13 £0.00 £23.85 £1,133.98
Carole Allaway Martin £1,110.13 £0.00 £1,110.13
Charles Birch £5,231.98 £6,909.49 £12,141.47
Christian McFarling £6,374.05 £7,233.98 £72.45 £13,680.48
Claire Vaughan £1,110.13 £1,554.15 £2,664.28
Clayton Williams £5,231.98 £0.00 £180.00 £5,411.98
Clive Elsmore £6,374.05 £690.61 £7,064.66
David Wheeler £6,374.05 £5,128.98 £336.10 £11,839.13
David Tradgett £5,231.98 £0.00 £5,231.98
David Yeates £1,110.13 £0.00 £18.00 £1,128.13
Elizabeth Martin £6,374.05 £5,078.66 £382.95 £11,835.66
Elizabeth Llewellyn £5,231.98 £0.00 £33.00 £5,264.98
Gillian Moseley £6,374.05 £1,341.64 £7,715.69
Gillian Kilmurray £5,231.98 £0.00 £5,231.98
Harry lves £6,374.05 £696.73 £7,070.78
Helen Molyneux £1,110.13 £0.00 £1,110.13
lan Whitburn £6,374.05 £74.20 £6,448.25
Jacob Sanders £5,231.98 £0.00 £147.75 £5,379.73
Jacqueline Dale £5,231.98 £3,607.71 £8,839.69
Jacqueline Fraser £6,374.05 £7,356.59 £153.00 £13,883.64
James Bevan £6,374.05 £12.24 £79.20 £6,465.49
James Elsmore £6,365.41 £0.00 £6,365.41
John Francis £5,231.98 £0.00 £389.55 £5,621.53
Johnathan Lane £5,231.98 £6,818.79 £373.60 £12,424.37
Julia Gooch £6,374.05 £1,387.32 £639.90 £8,401.27
Julie hudson £5,231.98 £0.00 £148.50 £5,380.48
Lynn Sterry £1,110.13 £0.00 £1,110.13
Maria Edwards £1,110.13 £277.53 £253.35 £1,641.01
Mark Topping £6,374.05 £11,953.35 £1,009.73 £19,337.13
Mark Turner £6,374.05 £0.00 £6,374.05
Matthew Bishop £5,231.98 £2,490.26 £76.05 £7,798.29
Nicholas Evans £6,374.05 £1,245.04 £7,619.09
Nicola Packer £1,110.13 £0.00 £1,110.13

Patrick Kyne £5,231.98 £0.00 £5,231.98



Paul Hiett

Philip Burford
Richard Burton
Richard Leppington
Richard Boyles
Shaun Stammers
Sidney Phelps
Simon Phelps
Thomas A Coopey
Timothy Gwilliam
Trevor Roach
Vilnis Vesma
Christopher Wood
David Rees

Simon Carey

Yan Yuen Kwok

£1,110.13
£6,374.05
£5,231.98
£1,110.13
£1,110.13
£6,365.41
£6,374.05
£6,374.05
£1,110.13
£6,374.05
£5,231.98

£508.47

£241,083.92

£1,773.51
£6,260.01
£0.00
£1,554.15
£0.00
£1,095.81
£7,232.95
£3,167.77
£189.33
£3,344.25
£0.00
£22.55

£98,383.77

£252.90

£72.00

£962.45
£222.30

£120.50
£0.00

£999.96
£499.96
£999.96
£374.96

£2,883.64
£12,886.96
£5,231.98
£2,736.28
£1,110.13
£7,461.22
£14,569.45
£9,764.12
£1,299.46
£9,718.30
£5,231.98
£531.02
£999.96
£499.96
£999.96
£495.46

£6,380.48 £2,874.84 £348,723.01









