FOREST OF DEAN DISTRICT COUNCIL COUNCILLOR ALLOWANCES PAID IN 2023/24



Name	Basic	Special	Dependents	Travel and	Co-optees	Total
	Allowance	Responsibility		Subsistence	Allowance	. 5 65.
		Allowance	Allowance	Allowance		
Alan Preest	£6,374.05	£135.34		£12.00		£6,521.39
Alison Bruce	£5,231.98	£0.00				£5,231.98
Andrew Moore	£6,374.05	£7,695.08				£14,069.13
Andrew McDermid	£5,231.98	£0.00				£5,231.98
Andrew Gardiner	£1,110.13	£0.00				£1,110.13
Bernard O'Neill	£6,374.05	£1,950.81		£27.90		£8,352.76
Brian Robinson	£1,110.13	£104.94		£393.45		£1,608.52
Brian Jones	£1,110.13	£0.00				£1,110.13
Brian Lewis	£1,110.13	£0.00		£23.85		£1,133.98
Carole Allaway Martin	£1,110.13	£0.00				£1,110.13
Charles Birch	£5,231.98	£6,909.49				£12,141.47
Christian McFarling	£6,374.05	£7,233.98		£72.45		£13,680.48
Claire Vaughan	£1,110.13	£1,554.15				£2,664.28
Clayton Williams	£5,231.98	£0.00		£180.00		£5,411.98
Clive Elsmore	£6,374.05	£690.61				£7,064.66
David Wheeler	£6,374.05	£5,128.98		£336.10		£11,839.13
David Tradgett	£5,231.98	£0.00				£5,231.98
David Yeates	£1,110.13	£0.00		£18.00		£1,128.13
Elizabeth Martin	£6,374.05	£5,078.66		£382.95		£11,835.66
Elizabeth Llewellyn	£5,231.98	£0.00		£33.00		£5,264.98
Gillian Moseley	£6,374.05	£1,341.64				£7,715.69
Gillian Kilmurray	£5,231.98	£0.00				£5,231.98
Harry Ives	£6,374.05	£696.73				£7,070.78
Helen Molyneux	£1,110.13	£0.00				£1,110.13
Ian Whitburn	£6,374.05	£74.20				£6,448.25
Jacob Sanders	£5,231.98	£0.00		£147.75		£5,379.73
Jacqueline Dale	£5,231.98	£3,607.71				£8,839.69
Jacqueline Fraser	£6,374.05	£7,356.59		£153.00		£13,883.64
James Bevan	£6,374.05	£12.24		£79.20		£6,465.49
James Elsmore	£6,365.41	£0.00				£6,365.41
John Francis	£5,231.98	£0.00		£389.55		£5,621.53
Johnathan Lane	£5,231.98	£6,818.79		£373.60		£12,424.37
Julia Gooch	£6,374.05	£1,387.32		£639.90		£8,401.27
Julie hudson	£5,231.98	£0.00		£148.50		£5,380.48
Lynn Sterry	£1,110.13	£0.00				£1,110.13
Maria Edwards	£1,110.13	£277.53		£253.35		£1,641.01
Mark Topping	£6,374.05	£11,953.35		£1,009.73		£19,337.13
Mark Turner	£6,374.05	£0.00				£6,374.05
Matthew Bishop	£5,231.98	£2,490.26		£76.05		£7,798.29
Nicholas Evans	£6,374.05	£1,245.04				£7,619.09
Nicola Packer	£1,110.13	£0.00				£1,110.13
Patrick Kyne	£5,231.98	£0.00				£5,231.98

Paul Hiett	£1,110.13	£1,773.51				£2,883.64
Philip Burford	£6,374.05	£6,260.01		£252.90		£12,886.96
Richard Burton	£5,231.98	£0.00				£5,231.98
Richard Leppington	£1,110.13	£1,554.15		£72.00		£2,736.28
Richard Boyles	£1,110.13	£0.00				£1,110.13
Shaun Stammers	£6,365.41	£1,095.81				£7,461.22
Sidney Phelps	£6,374.05	£7,232.95		£962.45		£14,569.45
Simon Phelps	£6,374.05	£3,167.77		£222.30		£9,764.12
Thomas A Coopey	£1,110.13	£189.33				£1,299.46
Timothy Gwilliam	£6,374.05	£3,344.25				£9,718.30
Trevor Roach	£5,231.98	£0.00				£5,231.98
Vilnis Vesma	£508.47	£22.55				£531.02
Christopher Wood					£999.96	£999.96
David Rees					£499.96	£499.96
Simon Carey					£999.96	£999.96
Yan Yuen Kwok				£120.50	£374.96	£495.46
	£241,083.92	£98,383.77	£0.00	£6,380.48	£2,874.84	£348,723.01